
EVENT# FLIGHTS

WED-FRI 1/7 thru 2/27/26 7:30PM

MON-SAT 2/9 thru 2/14/26 1:00PM

TUE-FRI 2/17 thru 2/20/26 1:00PM

LEVEL BB ANTE MON-SAT 2/9 thru 2/14/26 4:00PM

1 100  - 200 MON 2/16/2026 5:00PM

2 200  - 300 SAT-SUN 2/21 thru 2/22/26 11:00AM

3 200  - 400

4 500 300 500

5 600 300  - 600

6 800 400  - 800

7 1,000 500  - 1,000

8 1,500 1,000  - 1,500

9 2,000 1,000  - 2,000

10 2,500 1,500  - 2,500

11 3,000 1,500  - 3,000

12 4,000 2,000  - 4,000
13 5,000 3,000  - 5,000

14 6,000 3,000  - 6,000

15 8,000 4,000  - 8,000

16 10,000 5,000  - 10,000

17 12,000 6,000  - 12,000

18 15,000 10,000  - 15,000

19 20,000 10,000  - 20,000

20 30,000 15,000  - 30,000
21 40,000 20,000  - 40,000

GENERAL RULES

To register for a tournament and to collect tournament winnings a Player's Card is required, to register for a Player's Card players must possess a valid ID, 

unexpired, physical ID such as a State Issued Driver’s License/Identification Card (U.S. Only), Military Identification Card, Passport (required for non-U.S. 

guests), or Alien Registration Card. Expired, or digital IDs will not be accepted.  Players must complete and sign casino’s Participant (Player) Release form to 

play.  To comply with State and Federal regulations, the casino is obligated to withhold taxes upon the day of payout, and out of state residents are subject to tax 

withholdings on all winnings. Commerce Casino enforces Poker TDA Rules. House rules supersede TDA Rules. No electronics on the felt (rail is ok), players 

may not interactively operate devices while they have a live hand. No use of gaming charts/tools/apps etc. while at the table or gaming area. Players are 

encouraged to call the floor if they witness any abusive, discriminatory, or disruptive behavior. Profanity is strictly prohibited. English only at all time while at 

the table. Play will start at a table with a minimum of 4 registered players.  Players that are given a table and seat assignment when registering will have their chip 

stacks placed out by the dealers/floor in a timely manner. Single ante posted by the player in the big blind for the table for the entire event. Big blind is paid 

before the ante. Tournament ends at last player with chips or if players agree to divide the remaining prize pool at the final table. No chop/chip count will be 

facilitated before the final table. Commerce Casino will facilitate a maximum of one (1) bubble if all remaining players agree. If players abuse the rules, they may 

lose the privilege of those rules. $250 buyin ($200 goes to the prize pool and $50 is retained by Commerce Casino as an administration fee). The Commerce 

Hotel and casino reserves the right to change or cancel the event at any time.  GETR-000088, GEAR-000573.  Must be 21+ to gamble.  Play RESPONSIBLY.  

GAMBLE PROBLEM? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.GA.GOV.

10 MIN BREAK - RACE OFF 500'S

10 MIN BREAK - RACE OFF 1,000'S

TABLES - 9 HANDED

SEATS ARE FOR EVENT #51 $1,200 

NLH COMMERCE CLASSIC FROM 

2/10/26-2/15/26

LEVELS

ALL 20 MINUTES
REGISTRATION CLOSES          START OF 

LEVEL (7) 9:45 PM

MULTIPLE RE-ENTRY

15 MINUTE BREAK - CLOSE REG RACE OFF 100'S

ONE DAY EVENT

BLINDS

$150 NLH LANDMARK $1,200 SEAT 

1 IN 10 WINS $1,200 EVENT #51 SEAT (WIN AT 200K CHIPS)

STARTING CHIPS - 20,000
$150 ($120 PrizePool +  $30 Admin. Fee)


